
Cedarville University Cedarville University 

DigitalCommons@Cedarville DigitalCommons@Cedarville 

Baseball Statistics Baseball 

Spring 2013 

2013 Baseball Team Game Highs 2013 Baseball Team Game Highs 

Cedarville University 

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_statistics 

 Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons 

Recommended Citation Recommended Citation 
Cedarville University, "2013 Baseball Team Game Highs" (2013). Baseball Statistics. 1107. 
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_statistics/1107 

This Statistics is brought to you for free and open 
access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of 
the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for 
inclusion in Baseball Statistics by an authorized 
administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For 
more information, please contact 
digitalcommons@cedarville.edu. 

http://www.cedarville.edu/
http://www.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_statistics
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_statistics?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fbaseball_statistics%2F1107&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fbaseball_statistics%2F1107&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fbaseball_statistics%2F1107&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_statistics/1107?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fbaseball_statistics%2F1107&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons@cedarville.edu
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx


Batting 

ATSATS 

RUNS SCORED 

HITS 

RBIS 

DOUBLES 

TRIPL:ES 

HOME RUNS 

WALKS 

STRIKEOUTS 

SAC HITS 

SAC FLIES 

STOLEN BASES 

HIT BY PITCH 

CAUGHT STEALING 

HIT INTO OP 

ffjgh Opponent 

47 

21 

20 

17 

7 

1 

3 

12 

16 

2 

2 

5 

5 

2 

3 

Urbana (4/ 15/20 13) 

Ohio Mid -Vie.st er n {5/4/2013) 

Urbana (4/ 15/20 13) 

Ohio Mid -We.st er n {5/4/2013); Victory: (3/ 15/2013) 

Urbana (4/ 15/20 13) 

Urbana (4/3/2013}; Ke nt ucky: Stat e {4/ 17/2013}; Salem Internation a l {4/ 20/2013}; Sale m International (4/20/2013); Tre vecca Nazare ne {4/27/2013) 

Urbana (4/ 15/20 13) 

Trevecca Nazaren e (5/7/2013) 

Trevecca Nazaren e {3/30/2013} 

Urbana (3/23/20 13); Tre vecca Nazarene (4/27/2013); Point Park {5/2/2013); Saginaw Va lle y: {3/8/2013); Trevecca Nazarene {3/ 30/2013) 

Ke nt ucky: Stat e {4/ 17/2013}; Ohio Christian {5/ 1/ 20 13); Urbana {5/ 6/ 2013); Saginaw Va lle Y. {3/8/2013); Victory: (3/ 15/2013) 

Okla homa Christian {5/ 16/2013}; Saginaw Valle y: (3/8/2013} 

v ;cto!Y. (3/ 15/2013) 

Kent ucky: Stat e {3/28/2013}; Trevecca Nazaren e {3/30/2013}; Sale m Intern ationa l (4/5/2013} 

Saginaw Valle Y. (3/8/2013}; Sale m Internatio na l (4/6/2013}; Saint J oseP-h's (IN). (4/9/2013) 



Pitching 

INNINGS PITCHED 

RUNS AlLOWEO 

EARNED RUNS 

WALKSALLOWEO 

STRIKEOUTS 

HITS AlLOWED 

DOUBLES ALLOWED 

HOME RUNS ALLOWED 

WILD PITCHES 

HIT BATTERS 

High Opponent 

11.1 

15 

14 

9 

16 

21 

5 

3 

4 

3 

Trevecca Nazarene (3/30/2013} 

Californ ia BaP.tist {5/ 15/2013} 

Californ ia BaP.tist {5/ 15/2013}; TamP.:a (3/ 6/2013} 

Californ ia BaP.tist {5/ 15/2013}; TamP.:a (3/ 6/2013) 

Salem International (4/5/2013) 

Urbana (4/ 15/20 13) 

Tamea (3/ 6/2013) 

Trevecca Nazarene (3/30/2013} 

Kent ucky: State {4/ 17/2013}; Oklahoma Christian {5/ 16/2013}; Urbana (4/ 15/2013) 

Trevecca Nuarene (4/ 26/2013}; Point Park (5/2/2013} 



Fielding 

PUTOUTS 

ASSISTS 

ERRORS 

PASSEOBAtlS 

OPS TURNED 

ffjgh Opponent 

34 

16 

6 

2 

3 

Trevecc.a Nazaren e {3/30/2013} 

Ur bana (4/3/2013) 

Clearwat er Chr istia n (3/ 1/2013}; Goshen {3/2/ 2013) 

Victo!'Y. {3/ 16/2013}; Sale m Internationa l (4/ 6/2013}; Saint J ose!;!:h 's (IN). (4/9/2013} 

Ke nt ucky: State {4/ 17/2013} 
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